Start

T1
T1
T25
T11
T11
T11
T6

T33
T33
T11
T33
T11

T6
T25

T6
T25

T6
T25
T11
T25
T19

T11
T33
T19
T33

T1
T25
T19
T73
T25
T25
T44
T11
T52
T52
T33
T52
T33
T19
T52
T44
T33

T65

Finish
T
T1

3
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9

T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T19
T19
T19
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T28
T28
T28
T28
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T44

T44

Player

Julia Becker
Jakeishya Le
Janet Yeo

Katy Rutherford *
Kaitlin Collom
Kristin Le

Lily Downs
Annie Freman
Kaley In

Janelle Reali
Erin Sargent

Kari Opatz
Hailey White
Paris Giriffith
Chloe Bartek
Astha Madan
Miranda Reyes
Megan Knadler
Dorsey Addicks
Mari Nishiura
Madalyn Ardueser
Valerie Hernandez
Jasmine Cabajar
Avery French

Alexa Schendelman

Taylor Viquelia
Dana Clary
Jordan Keyser

Ana Margarita Raga

Chloe Wong
Kyla Smith
Nishtha Madan
Savanah Cooper
Carly Dehlin
Kinsley Bonfilio
Tara Finigan
Alexus Song
June Ting

Haley Wian
Genevieve Ling
Mackenzie Barrie
Hannah Facchini
Alice Duan
Hailey Hoagland

Nicole Jones

Wyoming Cowgirl Classic
Ak-Chin Southern Dunes Golf Club
Maricopa, AZ
Southern Dunes
Dates: Apr 06 - Apr 07

Team

Sacramento State
UC - Riverside
UC Irvine

Nevada

Nevada

Santa Clara
UTEP

Santa Clara

UC Irvine
Montana State
Wyoming
Montana

UC - Riverside
UC - Riverside
Sacramento State
Sacramento State
Southern Utah
Wyoming

Seattle

Nevada

Eastern Washington

Portland State
Portland State
UC Irvine
Montana
Southern Utah
Boise State
Nevada

Utah Valley
Santa Clara
Southern Utah
Sacramento State
CSU - Northridge
Utah Valley
Boise State
Portland State
Seattle

UTEP

UC - Riverside
Boise State
Wyoming

UC - Riverside
CSU - Northridge
Montana

Southern Utah

69
69
75
73
73
73
72
71
76
76
73
76
73
72
75
72
75
72
75
73
75
74
70
73
76
74
76
69
75
74
80
75
75
77
73
78
78
76
78
76
74
78
77
76

79

73
73
68
71
71
71
73
74
71
71
74
72
75
76
73
76
73
76
74
76
74
76
80
77
74
76
74
82
76
77
71
77
77
75
79
74
74
76
75
77
79
75
76
78

75

Scores

142
142
143
144
144
144
145
145
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
154

154
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Start

T52

T6
T52
T78
T33
T19
T44
T65
T44
T52
T87
T73
T52
T85
T87
T65
T44
T33
T44
T65
T44
T65
T78
T19
T73
T87
T33
T52
T44
T78
T91
T78
T65
T52
T65
T87
T91
T78
T52
T52
T52
T99

T95

Finish
T44
T44
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76

82
T83
T83
T83
T83
T87

T87

Player

Alisa Rodriguez
Breanne Jones
Amy Ruelas
Ellen Brantberg
Sarah Hankins
Gabrielle Gibson
Ysabel Tran

Kamonwan (Poy) Prasurtwong

Jenny Krause
Kayla Yn

Justine Lauer
Ashley Ohland
Kirsten Ishikawa
Shenna DelLeon
Celyn Khoo
Isabella Salant
Taylor Dorans *
Sofia Castiello
Haylee Chugg
Kaceelyn Pouttu
Yen Ting Wong
Michelle Tierney
Kylie Fong

Kelly Hooper
Jalayne Martinez
Sofie Babic
Abbie Anghelescu
Kyleigh Moreno
Kimberly Nyhus
Deanna Salvatori
Julia Sander *
Patricia Rico-Avello *
Jamie Huo
Kimberlie Miyamoto
Sierra Harr

Xena Motes
Jaylee Tait
Carson Pickett
Crystal Wu *
Baylee Barckley
Delaney Elliott
Sabrina Li

Krista Twet *

Wyoming Cowgirl Classic
Ak-Chin Southern Dunes Golf Club
Maricopa, AZ
Southern Dunes
Dates: Apr 06 - Apr 07

Team

UTEP

UC Irvine

Grand Canyon
Seattle

Wyoming
Wyoming

CSU - Northridge
Southern Utah
Nevada

CSU - Northridge
Utah Valley
Eastern Washington
Eastern Washington
CSU - Northridge
Nevada

Santa Clara
Wyoming

UTEP

Weber State
Weber State
Seattle

Weber State
Grand Canyon
Montana State
Boise State
Sacramento State
UTEP

Santa Clara

Utah Valley
Grand Canyon
UC - Riverside
UTEP

Seattle

Eastern Washington
Weber State
Weber State
Montana State
Portland State
UTEP

Montana
Montana State
UC Irvine

UC - Riverside

78
72
78
81
76
74
77
79
77
78
83
80
78
82
83
79
77
76
77
79
77
79
81
74
80
83
76
78
77
81
84
81
79
78
79
83
84
81
78
78
78
89

85

76
82
77
74
79
81
78
76
78
78
73
76
78
74
73
77
79
80
79
78
80
78
76
83
78
75
82
80
81
77
76
79
81
82
81
77
77
81
84
84
84
74

78

Scores

154
154
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
158
158
160
160
160
160
160
160
161
162
162
162
162
163

163
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+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19

+19



Start

T85

98
T73
T91
T65
T78
T73
T95
T78
T95
T99
T91

Finish

89
T90
T90
T90
T93
T93
T95
T95

97

98
T99
T99

Player

Michelle Romano *
Krissy Peterson
Klara Castillo *
Megan Ohland
Coral Schulz
Carolina Sandstrom
Courtney Vogel
Amanda Kahn
Amanda Hinchey *
Isabella Seeburger *
Valentine Lacaze
Kaylee Shimizu

Wyoming Cowgirl Classic
Ak-Chin Southern Dunes Golf Club
Maricopa, AZ
Southern Dunes
Dates: Apr 06 - Apr 07

Team
Wyoming
Portland State
Wyoming
Eastern Washington
Montana State
Grand Canyon
Grand Canyon
Montana
Wyoming
Santa Clara
Boise State
Utah Valley

82
86
80
84
79
81
80
85
81
85
89
84

82
80
86
82
88
86
88
83
88
88
87
92

Scores

164
166
166
166
167
167
168
168
169
173
176
176
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