

# Wyoming Cowgirl Classic

Ak-Chin Southern Dunes Golf Club  
Maricopa, AZ  
Southern Dunes  
Dates: Apr 06 - Apr 07

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T1	T1	Julia Becker	Sacramento State	69	73	142	-2
T1	T1	Jakeishya Le	UC - Riverside	69	73	142	-2
T25	3	Janet Yeo	UC Irvine	75	68	143	-1
T11	T4	Katy Rutherford *	Nevada	73	71	144	E
T11	T4	Kaitlin Collom	Nevada	73	71	144	E
T11	T4	Kristin Le	Santa Clara	73	71	144	E
T6	T7	Lily Downs	UTEP	72	73	145	+1
5	T7	Annie Freman	Santa Clara	71	74	145	+1
T33	T9	Kaley In	UC Irvine	76	71	147	+3
T33	T9	Janelle Reali	Montana State	76	71	147	+3
T11	T9	Erin Sargent	Wyoming	73	74	147	+3
T33	T12	Kari Opatz	Montana	76	72	148	+4
T11	T12	Hailey White	UC - Riverside	73	75	148	+4
T6	T12	Paris Griffith	UC - Riverside	72	76	148	+4
T25	T12	Chloe Bartek	Sacramento State	75	73	148	+4
T6	T12	Astha Madan	Sacramento State	72	76	148	+4
T25	T12	Miranda Reyes	Southern Utah	75	73	148	+4
T6	T12	Megan Knadler	Wyoming	72	76	148	+4
T25	T19	Dorsey Addicks	Seattle	75	74	149	+5
T11	T19	Mari Nishiura	Nevada	73	76	149	+5
T25	T19	Madalyn Ardueser	Eastern Washington	75	74	149	+5
T19	T22	Valerie Hernandez	Portland State	74	76	150	+6
4	T22	Jasmine Cabajar	Portland State	70	80	150	+6
T11	T22	Avery French	UC Irvine	73	77	150	+6
T33	T22	Alexa Schendelman	Montana	76	74	150	+6
T19	T22	Taylor Viquelia	Southern Utah	74	76	150	+6
T33	T22	Dana Clary	Boise State	76	74	150	+6
T1	T28	Jordan Keyser	Nevada	69	82	151	+7
T25	T28	Ana Margarita Raga	Utah Valley	75	76	151	+7
T19	T28	Chloe Wong	Santa Clara	74	77	151	+7
T73	T28	Kyla Smith	Southern Utah	80	71	151	+7
T25	T32	Nishtha Madan	Sacramento State	75	77	152	+8
T25	T32	Savanah Cooper	CSU - Northridge	75	77	152	+8
T44	T32	Carly Dehlin	Utah Valley	77	75	152	+8
T11	T32	Kinsley Bonfilio	Boise State	73	79	152	+8
T52	T32	Tara Finigan	Portland State	78	74	152	+8
T52	T32	Alexus Song	Seattle	78	74	152	+8
T33	T32	June Ting	UTEP	76	76	152	+8
T52	T39	Haley Wian	UC - Riverside	78	75	153	+9
T33	T39	Genevieve Ling	Boise State	76	77	153	+9
T19	T39	Mackenzie Barrie	Wyoming	74	79	153	+9
T52	T39	Hannah Facchini	UC - Riverside	78	75	153	+9
T44	T39	Alice Duan	CSU - Northridge	77	76	153	+9
T33	T44	Hailey Hoagland	Montana	76	78	154	+10
T65	T44	Nicole Jones	Southern Utah	79	75	154	+10

# Wyoming Cowgirl Classic

Ak-Chin Southern Dunes Golf Club

Maricopa, AZ

Southern Dunes

Dates: Apr 06 - Apr 07

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T52	T44	Alisa Rodriguez	UTEP	78	76	154	+10
T6	T44	Breanne Jones	UC Irvine	72	82	154	+10
T52	T48	Amy Ruelas	Grand Canyon	78	77	155	+11
T78	T48	Ellen Brantberg	Seattle	81	74	155	+11
T33	T48	Sarah Hankins	Wyoming	76	79	155	+11
T19	T48	Gabrielle Gibson	Wyoming	74	81	155	+11
T44	T48	Ysabel Tran	CSU - Northridge	77	78	155	+11
T65	T48	Kamonwan (Poy) Prasurtwong	Southern Utah	79	76	155	+11
T44	T48	Jenny Krause	Nevada	77	78	155	+11
T52	T55	Kayla Yn	CSU - Northridge	78	78	156	+12
T87	T55	Justine Lauer	Utah Valley	83	73	156	+12
T73	T55	Ashley Ohland	Eastern Washington	80	76	156	+12
T52	T55	Kirsten Ishikawa	Eastern Washington	78	78	156	+12
T85	T55	Shenna DeLeon	CSU - Northridge	82	74	156	+12
T87	T55	Celyn Khoo	Nevada	83	73	156	+12
T65	T55	Isabella Salant	Santa Clara	79	77	156	+12
T44	T55	Taylor Dorans *	Wyoming	77	79	156	+12
T33	T55	Sofia Castiello	UTEP	76	80	156	+12
T44	T55	Haylee Chugg	Weber State	77	79	156	+12
T65	T65	Kaceelyn Pouttu	Weber State	79	78	157	+13
T44	T65	Yen Ting Wong	Seattle	77	80	157	+13
T65	T65	Michelle Tierney	Weber State	79	78	157	+13
T78	T65	Kylie Fong	Grand Canyon	81	76	157	+13
T19	T65	Kelly Hooper	Montana State	74	83	157	+13
T73	T70	Jalayne Martinez	Boise State	80	78	158	+14
T87	T70	Sofie Babic	Sacramento State	83	75	158	+14
T33	T70	Abbie Anghelescu	UTEP	76	82	158	+14
T52	T70	Kyleigh Moreno	Santa Clara	78	80	158	+14
T44	T70	Kimberly Nyhus	Utah Valley	77	81	158	+14
T78	T70	Deanna Salvatori	Grand Canyon	81	77	158	+14
T91	T76	Julia Sander *	UC - Riverside	84	76	160	+16
T78	T76	Patricia Rico-Avello *	UTEP	81	79	160	+16
T65	T76	Jamie Huo	Seattle	79	81	160	+16
T52	T76	Kimberlie Miyamoto	Eastern Washington	78	82	160	+16
T65	T76	Sierra Harr	Weber State	79	81	160	+16
T87	T76	Xena Motes	Weber State	83	77	160	+16
T91	82	Jaylee Tait	Montana State	84	77	161	+17
T78	T83	Carson Pickett	Portland State	81	81	162	+18
T52	T83	Crystal Wu *	UTEP	78	84	162	+18
T52	T83	Baylee Barckley	Montana	78	84	162	+18
T52	T83	Delaney Elliott	Montana State	78	84	162	+18
T99	T87	Sabrina Li	UC Irvine	89	74	163	+19
T95	T87	Krista Twet *	UC - Riverside	85	78	163	+19

# Wyoming Cowgirl Classic

Ak-Chin Southern Dunes Golf Club

Maricopa, AZ

Southern Dunes

Dates: Apr 06 - Apr 07

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T85	89	Michelle Romano *	Wyoming	82	82	164	+20
98	T90	Krissy Peterson	Portland State	86	80	166	+22
T73	T90	Klara Castillo *	Wyoming	80	86	166	+22
T91	T90	Megan Ohland	Eastern Washington	84	82	166	+22
T65	T93	Coral Schulz	Montana State	79	88	167	+23
T78	T93	Carolina Sandstrom	Grand Canyon	81	86	167	+23
T73	T95	Courtney Vogel	Grand Canyon	80	88	168	+24
T95	T95	Amanda Kahn	Montana	85	83	168	+24
T78	97	Amanda Hinchey *	Wyoming	81	88	169	+25
T95	98	Isabella Seeburger *	Santa Clara	85	88	173	+29
T99	T99	Valentine Lacaze	Boise State	89	87	176	+32
T91	T99	Kaylee Shimizu	Utah Valley	84	92	176	+32